The ‘Draco’ features a range of
robust, compact and reliable
submersible pumps, particularly
suitable for effective handling of
sewage and wastewater
containing fecal or fibrous
matter in a wide range of
applications in both commercial

Note .
‘L’ & ‘A’ in some model designations denote that it is a ‘developed’ model from an existing predecessor model.
Model Designation
General Data
Parts description Material
Cast iron FC-200
Cast iron FC-200
2-pole | SUS 410 (SUS 403 for 1.5 to 3.7kW)
4-pole | SUS 420J2 (SUS 403 for 0.4 & 0.75kW)
Motor side | Carbon vs ceramic
Pump side | Silicon carbide vs silicon carbide
Upper cover
Motor frame
Shaf t
Mechanical seal
App l i ca t ion
Medium temperature
Submersible depth
Water, sewage, effluent & waste water
0 ~ 400C
30 metres
Operating Limits
Type
Material of Construction
Motor . Speed
Vo l tage/Phase/Frequency
I n su l a t i on
P r o t e c t i o n
B ea r i n g
Seal type
I m p e l l e r
‘DRY’ type . 2-pole ~ 4-pole
230V/1-ph/50Hz ; 415V/3-ph/50Hz
2-pole | Class F (Class B for 0.4kW -2.2kW)
4-pole | Class B (Class F for 3.7kW)
IP 6 8
Deep-grooved ball type
Double mechanical seal
Semi-open (Type P) . Vortex (Type U)
Cas ing
I m p e l l e r
Cable
Op t iona l
Cast iron FC-200
Cast iron FC-200
VCT or H07RN-F or SJOW/SOW
Upon request, pump can be customised
DRACO | D Cwww.monoflopumps.com
Model Motor DN Head Capacity Solid Weight Dimensions
[Pole] [kW] [mm] [m] [m3/m] [m3/h] Passage [kg] [mm]
[mm]
1Ø 3Ø A B C D 1Ø D 3Ø
5 0 D C U 2 . 4 2 0.4 50 6.0 0.15 9.0 3 5 19 18 236 - 155 418 418
5 0 D C U 2 . 4 L 2 0.4 50 4.0 0.22 13.2 5 0 20 19 306 201 163 448 448
5 0 D C U 2 . 8 2 0.75 50 8.0 0.2 12.0 3 5 20 19 236 - 155 418 418
5 0 D C U 2 . 8 L 2 0.75 50 6.5 0.25 15.0 5 0 22 21 306 201 163 448 448
5 0 D C U 2 1 . 5 2 1.5 50 14.0 0.2 12.0 3 5 33 29 288 - 202 532 477
8 0 D C U 2 1 . 5 2 1.5 80 8.5 0.4 24.0 5 0 35 32 397 260 202 574 519
8 0D CU 21 . 5 L 2 1.5 80 4.5 0.5 30.0 7 6 38 34 402 265 221 626 571
8 0 D C U 2 2 . 2 2 2.2 80 12.5 0.4 24.0 5 0 38 34 397 260 202 601 519
8 0D CU 22 . 2 L 2 2.2 80 7.0 0.5 30.0 7 6 40 36 402 265 221 653 571
8 0 D C U 2 3 . 7 A T 2 3.7 80 16.5 0.5 30.0 5 0 - 46 481 286 222 - 573
80 D CU2 3 . 7L A T 2 3.7 80 10.5 0.6 36 7 6 - 48 481 286 235 - 625
8 0 D C U 2 5 . 5 T 2 5.5 80 19.5 0.6 36 5 0 - 68 504 309 258 - 665
80D CU2 5 . 5LT 2 5.5 80 13 0.8 48 7 6 - 70 509 314 273 - 717
8 0 D C U 2 7 . 5 T 2 7.5 80 24.5 0.6 36 5 0 - 74 504 309 258 - 665
80D CU2 7 . 5LT 2 7.5 80 17.5 0.8 48 7 6 - 76 509 314 273 - 717
80D CP21 . 5 2 1.5 80 8.0 0.6 36.0 3 5 37 33 413 275 260 576 525
80D CP22 . 2 2 2.2 80 12.0 0.6 36.0 3 5 40 35 413 275 260 608 525
80D CP23 . 7A T 2 3.7 80 20.5 0.6 36.0 3 2 - 48 500 305 290 - 578
80D CP25 .5T 2 5.5 80 28 0.6 36.0 3 0 - 75 568 373 345 - 689
80D CP27 .5T 2 7.5 80 36 0.6 36 3 0 - 81 568 373 345 - 689
100DCP25 .5T 2 5.5 100 21.5 1.0 60.0 3 0 - 75 596 373 345 - 689